
Revised 3/6/25   ​ **SCHEDULES REMAIN SUBJECT TO CHANGE** 
Red strikethrough indicates postponement or cancellation 

Asterisk indicates a section game 
 

BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL 
VARSITY BASEBALL 

2024-2025 
 

DAY​ DATE​ OPPONENT​ PLACE​ TIME​ BUS 
 

 
​ March 
 
Tuesday​ ​ 11​ Western Beaver (Scrim.)​ HOME​ 4:00 
Tuesday​ ​ 18​ Rochester​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Thursday​ ​ 20​ Lincoln Park​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Tuesday​ ​ 25​ Lincoln Park​ HOME​ 4:00 
Thursday​ ​ 27​ New Brighton​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Monday​ ​ 31​ Sto Rox*​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:00​
​  
 
​ April 
 
Tuesday​ 1​ Sto Rox*​ HOME​ 4:00 
Thursday​ 3​ Rochester​ HOME​ 4:00 
Monday​ 7​ Quaker Valley*​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Tuesday​ 8​ Quaker Valley*​ HOME​ 4:00 
Wednesday​ 9​ Quaker Valley*​ HOME​ 4:00 
Thursday​ 10​ Western Beaver​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Monday​ 14​ Mohawk*​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Tuesday​ 15​ Mohawk*​ HOME​ 4:00 
Thursday​ 17​ Freedom ​ HOME​ 4:00 
Tuesday​ 22​ Ellwood City*​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Wednesday​ 23​ Ellwood City*​ HOME​ 4:00 
Thursday​ 24​ Freedom​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Monday ​ 28​ Riverside*​ AWAY​ 4:00​ 2:30 
Tuesday​ 29​ Riverside*​ HOME​ 4:00 
​  
​ May 
Thursday​ 1​ Brashear ​ AWAY​ 6:30​ 4:30 
Monday​ 5​ Brashear​ HOME​ 4:00​  
​  
Head Coach: Justin Sobona  
 
Class: 3A​ Section: 1 
Location of Home Games: Beaver Falls High School - Tiger Field 
 
Bus Pick-Up Location: Behind Middle School 


